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SG
14

Be
14

Durchgang vom 12.10.2024
asse: Oberliga

Riedenburg 1
91 . 1440
Monja Nunner
Veronika Bihler
Fabian Wein
Franz Nunner

rgschitzen Hexenagger 1
11 : 1441

Matthias Kropfl

Ines Kropfl

Christina Pfaller
Andrea Hauke

SV Hadrian Hagenhill 1

14
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10.

12.
13.

15.

22 : 1494

Susanne Petz

Andre Schmidtner
Stefan Maier
Andreas Kudernatsch

SG Tell Steinsdorf 1

. SG Riedenburg 1

. SV Eichenlaub Huttenhausen 1
. SV EdelweiRR Mendorf 4

. SV Hadrian Hagenhill 1
Bergschiutzen Hexenagger 1

. Stefanie Bierschneider
Veronika Biihler
Maximilian Kolbinger

. Monja Nunner

Franz Jilke

Fabian Wein

Benedikt Weigl

Franz Nunner

Christoph StraBburger

Johannes Kolbinger

Agnes Weigl

Andreas Kudernatsch

Susanne Petz

Carolin Zieglmeier

Ines Kropfl

SG
SG
SG
SG
SV
SG
SV
SG
SG
SG
SV
SV
SV
SV
Be

: SV EdelweiR Mendorf 4

375 Franz Jilke

382 Elisabeth Miehling
368 Carolin Zieglmeier
366 Tobias Scheiblecker

: SV Eichenlaub Hittenhausen 1

357 Johanna Schoberer
359 Sebastian Schoberer
351 Agnes Weigl

344 Benedikt Weigl

: SG Tell Steinsdorf 1

360 Stefanie Bierschneider
352 Johannes Kolbinger

349 Maximilian Kolbinger
361 Christoph Stralburger
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Tell Steinsdorf 1
Riedenburg 1

Tell Steinsdorf 1
Riedenburg 1

Edelweill Mendorf 4
Riedenburg 1

Eichenlaub Hittenhausen 1
Riedenburg 1

Tell Steinsdorf 1

Tell Steinsdorf 1
Eichenlaub Hittenhausen 1
Hadrian Hagenhill 1
Hadrian Hagenhill 1
Edelweill Mendorf 4
rgschiitzen Hexenagger 1

Seite 1

4429
4447
4376
4358
4260
4222

1476, 33
1482,33
1458,67
1452,67
1420,00
1407, 33

372
352
360
356

356
354
364
367

382
364
382
366

382
382
382
375
372
368
367
366
366
364
364
361
360
360
359

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe



16.
17.

19.
20.

22.
23.
24.

Matthias Kropfl
Tobias Scheiblecker
Johanna Schoberer
Sebastian Schoberer
Elisabeth Miehling
Andre Schmidtner
Christina Pfaller
Stefan Maier

Andrea Hauke

03

Bergschitzen Hexenagger 1

SV EdelweiR Mendorf 4

SV Eichenlaub Hittenhausen 1
SV Eichenlaub Hittenhausen 1
SV EdelweiRf Mendorf 4

SV Hadrian Hagenhill 1
Bergschitzen Hexenagger 1

SV Hadrian Hagenhill 1
Bergschitzen Hexenagger 1

357
356
356
354
352
352
351
349
344

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

3. D
Klas

SV E
1425
Jo
Ma
Ch
Jo

SV E
1434
Bi
Ra
Sa
ul

Sv D
1395
Ka
GU
Me
Ra
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N

urchgang vom 12.10.2024
se: Liga 1

delweil Mendorf 5
: 1406

hannes Mayer

ria Mayer

ristina Sedlmeier

sef Zieglmeier

delweill Meihern 1
: 1391

rgit Ferstl

mona Mayer

brina Mayer

rich Mayer

t.Michl Mindelstetten 1
. 1421

rin Bortenhauser

nther Forchhammer

lanie Forster

imund Schiffmann

. SV EdelweiR Meihern 1
. SV EdelweiR Mendorf 5
. SG Altmannstein 3

Bergschiutzen Hexenagger 2

. SG Riedenburg 2
. SV Dt.Michl Mindelstetten 1

. Ulrich Mayer
. Christina Sedlmeier
. Andreas Berleth

Maria Mayer

. Karin Bortenhauser

Ramona Mayer

. Christian Hallermeier

: SG Altmannstein 3

341 Christian Hallermeier
366 Bernadette Hallermeier
367 Georg Hengl

351 Alexander Sitte

: SG Riedenburg 2

349 Josef Birnthaler
365 Florian Ferstl
348 Kurt Grafenstein
372 Tobias Nunner

: Bergschitzen Hexenagger 2

365 Andreas Berleth
349 Tobias Hanisch

320 Barbara Pfaller
361 Karin Poppl

4301 1433,67
4278 1426,00
4211 143,67
4175 1391,67
4160 1386,67
4177 1392,33
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SV EdelweiRR Meihern 1

SV EdelweiRl Mendorf 5
Bergschitzen Hexenagger 2
SV EdelweiRl Mendorf 5

SV Dt.Michl Mindelstetten 1
SV EdelweiRR Meihern 1

SG Altmannstein 3

Seite 2

364
354
339
349

352
334
363
342

366
358
336
361

372
367
366
366
365
365
364

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe



11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

. Kurt Grafenstein
. Karin Poppl

Raimund Schiffmann
Tobias Hanisch
Bernadette Hallermeier
Josef Birnthaler
Josef Zieglmeier
Birgit Ferstl
Gunther Forchhammer
Alexander Sitte
Sabrina Mayer
Tobias Nunner
Johannes Mayer
Georg Hengl

Barbara Pfaller
Florian Ferstl
Melanie Forster

03

SG Riedenburg 2
Bergschiutzen Hexenagger 2
SV Dt.Michl Mindelstetten 1
Bergschiutzen Hexenagger 2
Altmannstein 3
Riedenburg 2

Edelweill Mendorf 5
Edelweill Meihern 1
Dt.Michl Mindelstetten 1
Altmannstein 3

Edelweill Meihern 1
Riedenburg 2

Edelweill Mendorf 5
Altmannstein 3
Bergschitzen Hexenagger 2
SG Riedenburg 2

SV Dt.Michl Mindelstetten 1

SG
SG
SV
SV
SV
SG
SV
SG
SV
SG

363
361
361
358
354
352
351
349
349
349
348
342
341
339
336
334
320

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

3. Durchgang vom 12.10.2024
Klasse: Liga 2

SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 1

1371

: 1373

Michael Amler
Christian Thede
Daniela StraRer
Peter StraRer

SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 1

1388

1 1441

Lukas Artmeier
Franziska Mende
Veronika Artmeier
Franziska Fuchs

SV EdelweiR Pondorf 1

1368

: 1391

Laura Schmidtner
Anton Schmidtner
Alban Schmidtner
Martin Schmidtner

oVt h wWNBRE

. SV

SV
SV

. SG
. SG
. SV

St.Hubertus Thannhausen 1
Edelweill Meihern 2
Edelweill Pondorf 1

St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 1

Tell Steinsdorf 2
St.Sebastian Schafshill 1

359
358
320
334

352
333
356
347

346
359
310
353

: SG Tell Steinsdorf 2

Tim Ergler

Johannes Hegenberger
Anton Kolbinger
Andreas Mosandl

: SV St.Hubertus Thannhausen 1

Marco Ingold

Albert Pfaller
Florian Gallenberger
Eduard Graf

: SV EdelweiRR Meihern 2

Stefan Halbig

Marco Scheiblecker
Michael Scheiblecker
Alexandra Wagner

3 4 @ 2 4297
3 4 : 2 4183
3 4 @ 2 4120
3 2 : 4 4154
3 2: 4 4130
3 2 : 4 4088

Seite 3

1432,33
1394, 33
1373,33
1384,67
1376,67
1362,67

341
343
357
332

365
360
348
368

339
346
352
354
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14.
15.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,

Eduard Graf

. Marco Ingold
. Albert Pfaller
. Michael Amler

Anton Schmidtner

. Christian Thede
. Anton Kolbinger

Veronika Artmeier

. Alexandra Wagner
. Martin Schmidtner

Lukas Artmeier
Michael Scheiblecker
Florian Gallenberger
Franziska Fuchs
Marco Scheiblecker
Laura Schmidtner
Johannes Hegenberger
Tim Ergler

Stefan Halbig

Peter Straler
Franziska Mende
Andreas Mosandl
Daniela StraRer
Alban Schmidtner

SV
SV
SV
SG
SV
SG
SG
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SG
SG
SV
SG
SV
SG
SG
SV

03

St.Hubertus Thannhausen 1
St.Hubertus Thannhausen 1
St.Hubertus Thannhausen 1
St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 1
Edelweill Pondorf 1
St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 1
Tell Steinsdorf 2
St.Sebastian Schafshill 1
Edelweill Meihern 2

Edelweill Pondorf 1
St.Sebastian Schafshill 1
Edelweill Meihern 2
St.Hubertus Thannhausen 1
St.Sebastian Schafshill 1
Edelweill Meihern 2

Edelweill Pondorf 1

Tell Steinsdorf 2

Tell Steinsdorf 2

Edelweill Meihern 2
St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 1
St.Sebastian Schafshill 1
Tell Steinsdorf 2
St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 1
Edelweill Pondorf 1

368
365
360
359
359
358
357
356
354
353
352
352
348
347
346
346
343
341
339
334
333
332
320
310

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

3. Durchgang vom 12.10.2024

Klas

se: A-Klasse I

SG Altmannstein 5

1347
An
Th
Ro
Ki

SV Am Tettenbach Lobsing 1

1382
Ma
Jo
Ch
Da

: 1386
ton Osterrieder
omas Wurzenberger
bert Wurzenberger
lian Wierl

: 1380
ximilian Bogenberger
chen Gruber
ristian Rummel
niela Fleck

SG Altmannstein 4

1395
Ca

Norbert-Manfred Fischer

Ge
Ma

. 1318
rina Viertel

org Michael Seitz
rkus Pickl

336
324
330
357

352
359
335
336

348
358
350
339

: SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 1

Christian Fanderl
Franz Pickl

Michael Schlagbauer
Michael Mirwald

: SV EdelweiRR Pondorf 3

Anna Bohm

Niklas Ottner
Simon Kernl
Jonas Schmidtner

: SV WeiRe Gurre Prunn 2

Elias Halbritter
Johannes Mayer
Hannes Simonis
Anna Meier

Seite 4

351
358
347
330

308
366
346
360

340
354
344
280
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19.
20.

22.
23.
24.

SG Altmannstein 4
SV EdelweiR Pondorf 3

. SV Am Tettenbach Lobsing 1

. SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 1
. SV WeiRe Gurre Prunn 2
. SG Altmannstein 5

Niklas Ottner

Jonas Schmidtner

Jochen Gruber
Norbert-Manfred Fischer
Franz Pickl

Kilian Wierl

Johannes Mayer

. Maximilian Bogenberger
. Christian Fanderl

. Georg Michael Seitz

. Carina Viertel

. Michael Schlagbauer

. Simon Kernl

. Hannes Simonis

Elias Halbritter

. Markus Pickl
. Daniela Fleck

Anton Osterrieder
Christian Rummel
Michael Mirwald
Robert Wurzenberger
Thomas Wurzenberger
Anna Bohm

Anna Meier

SV
SV
SV
SG
SV
SG
SV
SV
SV
SG
SG
SV
SV
SV
SV
SG
SV
SG
SV
SV
SG
SG
SV
SV

03
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Edelweill Pondorf 3
Edelweill Pondorf 3

Am Tettenbach Lobsing 1
Altmannstein 4
Falkenhorst Jachenhausen
Altmannstein 5

WeiRe Gurre Prunn 2

Am Tettenbach Lobsing 1
Falkenhorst Jachenhausen
Altmannstein 4
Altmannstein 4
Falkenhorst Jachenhausen
Edelweill Pondorf 3

WeiRe Gurre Prunn 2
WeiRe Gurre Prunn 2
Altmannstein 4

Am Tettenbach Lobsing 1
Altmannstein 5

Am Tettenbach Lobsing 1
Falkenhorst Jachenhausen
Altmannstein 5
Altmannstein 5

Edelweill Pondorf 3

WeiRe Gurre Prunn 2

4168
4110
2762
4081
3997
4058

1389, 33
1370,00
920,67
1360, 33
1332, 33
1352,67

366
360
359
358
358
357
354
352
351
350
348
347
346
344
340
339
336
336
335
330
330
324
308
280

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

3. D
Klas

SV W
1301
An
An
In
Ev

SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 2

1381
Sa
Le
La
Ch

urchgang vom 12.10.2024
se: A-Klasse II

eiRe Gurre Prunn 1
. 1353

ton Pfaller

ton Schmailzl

grid Meyer

elin Simonis

: 1340
ndra Paech
andra Paech
ura Paulus
ristina Oexl

: SG Riedenburg 3

343 Karl-Heinz Veits
318 Nicole Veits
291 Marco WeilRd
349 Julius Keil
: SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 1
335 Tobias Bogenberger
325 Helena Buchner
361 Maria Schlagbauer
360 Thomas Schels

Seite 5

343
365
342
303

334
333
333
340



SG Tell Steinsdorf 3
1306 : 1389
Sabine Blank
Maria Kreutzer
Martin Schlagbauer
Helmut Schmailzl

345
310
330
321

03

: SV EdelweiRR Pondorf 2

w wwwww

Glinther Kernl
Katharina Eberl
Alois Burkhardt
Maximilian Ronge

4179
4115
4074
4015
3932
3849
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Edelweill Pondorf 2
Riedenburg 3

St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 2
St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 2

WeiRe Gurre Prunn 1
Edelweill Pondorf 2
Tell Steinsdorf 3
WeiRe Gurre Prunn 1
Riedenburg 3
Riedenburg 3

Am Limes Laimerstadt 1

Edelweill Pondorf 2

St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 2

Am Limes Laimerstadt 1
Am Limes Laimerstadt 1

Edelweill Pondorf 2

Am Limes Laimerstadt 1

Tell Steinsdorf 3

Am Limes Laimerstadt 1

St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 2

Tell Steinsdorf 3
WeiRe Gurre Prunn 1
Tell Steinsdorf 3
Riedenburg 3

WeiRe Gurre Prunn 1
Tell Steinsdorf 3

1393,00
1371,67
1358,00
1338, 33
1310, 67
1283,00

348
333
339
369

369
365
361
360
349
348
345
343
343
342
340
339
335
334
333
333
333
330
328
325
321
318
310
303
291
269

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

1. SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 2
2. SV EdelweiR Pondorf 2
3. SG Riedenburg 3
4. SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 1
5. SG Tell Steinsdorf 3
6. SV WeiBe Gurre Prunn 1
1. Maximilian Ronge SV
2. Nicole Veits SG
3. Laura Paulus SG
4. Christina Oexl SG
5. Evelin Simonis SV
6. Gunther Kernl SV
7. Sabine Blank SG
8. Anton Pfaller SV
Karl-Heinz Veits SG
10. Marco WeiR SG
11. Thomas Schels SV
12. Alois Burkhardt SV
13. Sandra Paech SG
14. Tobias Bogenberger SV
15. Helena Buchner SV
Katharina Eberl SV
Maria Schlagbauer SV
18. Martin Schlagbauer SG
19. Stefanie Schmidt SV
20. Leandra Paech SG
21. Helmut Schmailzl SG
22. Anton Schmailzl SV
23. Maria Kreutzer SG
24. Julius Keil SG
25. Ingrid Meyer SV
26. Andreas Jetten SG
Klasse: B-Klasse I

SV Hadrian Hagenhill 2

98

7 : 986
Josef Daller
Manfred Daller

270
247

. SG

Altmannstein 6

Andrea Osterrieder
Jurgen Hladik

Seite 6

240
251



Si
Mi

Bergschitzen Hexenagger 3

982
Mi
Jo
Al
Ma

SV Eichenlaub Hiittenhausen 2

1011
Fa
Ma
Al
An

mon Daller
chael Kellner

: 1025
chael Kropfl
sef Kronschnabl
exander Schreiber
nuel Kronschnabl

. 1009
bian Bogeholz
rtin Schneider
exander Schoberer
dreas Bogeholz

03

: SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 3

Bernhard Trohorsch

247
223 Eduard Neugebauer
: SV EdelweiRR Mendorf 6
251 Anton Appelsmayer
241 Josef Haunschild
243 Johannes Keppel
247 Mathilda Keppel
267 Matthias Bender
238 Michael Trescher
247 Andreas Hirsch
259 Niko Schols

w wwwww

3047
3006
2995
2966
2922
2943
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Edelweill Mendorf 6

Hadrian Hagenhill 2
Eichenlaub Hittenhausen 2
Edelweill Mendorf 6
St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 3
Eichenlaub Hiittenhausen 2
Altmannstein 6

St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 3
Altmannstein 6

Bergschiutzen Hexenagger 3

SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 3
SV Hadrian Hagenhill 2

SV Hadrian Hagenhill 2
Bergschiutzen Hexenagger 3

SV Eichenlaub Huttenhausen 2

SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 3
SV EdelweiR Mendorf 6

SV EdelweiR Mendorf 6
Bergschitzen Hexenagger 3
Bergschiutzen Hexenagger 3
Altmannstein 6

Altmannstein 6

Eichenlaub Hittenhausen 2
Altmannstein 6

Eichenlaub Hittenhausen 2

1. SV Edelweill Mendorf 6
2. SV Eichenlaub Hiittenhausen 2
3. SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 3
4. Bergschiitzen Hexenagger 3
5. SV Hadrian Hagenhill 2
6. SG Altmannstein 6
1. Mathilda Keppel SV
2. Josef Daller SV
3. Fabian Bogeholz SV
4. Johannes Keppel Y
5. Andreas Hirsch SG
6. Andreas Bogeholz Y
7. Eduard Neugebauer SG
8. Matthias Bender SG
9. Jirgen Hladik SG
Michael Kropfl
11. Niko Schols
12. Manfred Daller
Simon Daller
Manuel Kronschnabl
Alexander Schoberer
Michael Trescher
17. Anton Appelsmayer
18. Josef Haunschild
19. Alexander Schreiber
20. Josef Kronschnabl
21. Andrea Osterrieder SG
22. Bernhard Trohorsch SG
23. Martin Schneider SV
24. Alexander Pickl SG
25. Markus Weigl SV
26. Michael Kellner SV
27. Walter Schmid SV
28. Sebastian Feigl SV

Hadrian Hagenhill 2
Hadrian Hagenhill 2
Hadrian Hagenhill 2

Seite 7

1015,67
1002, 00
998,33
988,67
974,00
981,00

239
256

246
245
263
271

253
247
260
249

271 Ringe
270 Ringe
267 Ringe
263 Ringe
260 Ringe
259 Ringe
256 Ringe
253 Ringe
251 Ringe
251 Ringe
249 Ringe
247 Ringe
247 Ringe
247 Ringe
247 Ringe
247 Ringe
246 Ringe
245 Ringe
243 Ringe
241 Ringe
240 Ringe
239 Ringe
238 Ringe
235 Ringe
227 Ringe
223 Ringe
222 Ringe
156 Ringe



3. Durchgang vom 12.10.2024
Klasse:

B-Klasse II

SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 2

897

: 831

Theresa Haag
Katharina Haag

Lena Schmailzl
Theresa Schlagbauer

SV EdelweiR Pondorf 4

985

. 980

Julia Bohm
Julia Schneider
Luca Fuchs
Peter Ronge

SG Tell Steinsdorf 4

911

: 1012

Lea Lindner
Thomas Ergler
Daniel Baumann
Lukas Schmailzl

oVt h wWNBER

. SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 2

SV EdelweiR Pondorf 4

SV Dt.Michl Mindelstetten 2
. SV Am Limes Laimerstadt 2
. SV Hadrian Hagenhill 3
. SG Tell Steinsdorf 4

Korbinian Rottenkolber
Peter Ronge

. Thomas Ergler

Franz Artmeier
Johann Fuchs
Xaver Maier

. Susanne Langermeier
. Thomas Schwarzmeier

Luca Fuchs
Julia Bohm
Julia Schneider
Lea Lindner

13. Hannes Achhammer
Katharina Haag

15. Carmen Ludwig

16. Theresa Schlagbauer

17. Lena Schmailzl

SV
SV
SG
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SG
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV

213
233
224
227

238
238
240
269

236
265
195
215

: SV Hadrian Hagenhill 3

Amelie Feigl
Christian Holzapfel
Ludwig Weigl
Michael Holzapfel

: SV Dt.Michl Mindelstetten 2

Hannes Achhammer
Susanne Langermeier
Carmen Ludwig

Korbinian Rottenkolber

: SV St.Sebastian Schafshill 2

Franz Artmeier
Johann Fuchs

Xaver Maier

Thomas Schwarzmeier

3 6 : © 2947
3 6 : 0O 2836
3 2: 4 2827
3 2 : 4 2744
3 2: 4 2627
3 0 : 6 2700

Dt.Michl Mindelstetten 2
Edelweill Pondorf 4
Tell Steinsdorf 4
St.Sebastian Schafshill 2
St.Sebastian Schafshill 2
St.Sebastian Schafshill 2
Dt.Michl Mindelstetten 2
St.Sebastian Schafshill 2
Edelweill Pondorf 4
Edelweill Pondorf 4
Edelweill Pondorf 4
Tell Steinsdorf 4

Dt
Am
Dt
Am
Am

.Michl Mindelstetten 2
Limes Laimerstadt 2
.Michl Mindelstetten 2
Limes Laimerstadt 2
Limes Laimerstadt 2

Seite 8

982,33
945,33
942,33
914,67
875,67
900,00

205
204
215
207

233
248
228
271

260
254
254
244

271
269
265
260
254
254
248
244
240
238
238
236
233
233
228
227
224

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe



18.

20.

22,
23.
24,
25,
26.
27.

Lukas Schmailzl
Ludwig Weigl

Theresa Haag
Sebastian Haunschild
Lukas Schlagbauer
Michael Holzapfel
Amelie Feigl
Christian Holzapfel
Daniel Baumann
Christoph Halbritter

SG
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SG
SG

03
Tell Steinsdorf 4
Hadrian Hagenhill 3

Am Limes Laimerstadt 2
St.Sebastian Schafshill 2
Am Limes Laimerstadt 2

Hadrian Hagenhill 3
Hadrian Hagenhill 3
Hadrian Hagenhill 3

Tell Steinsdorf 4
Tell Steinsdorf 4

215 Ringe
215 Ringe
213 Ringe
213 Ringe
210 Ringe
207 Ringe
205 Ringe
204 Ringe
195 Ringe
162 Ringe

3. Durchgang vom 12.10.2024

Klasse: C-Klasse I

SV Eichenlaub Hiittenhausen 3

956

: 827

Lorenz Bohm

Xaver Hofmayer
Joerg Le Gassa
Michael StraBburger

SV St.Hubertus Thannhausen 2

950

: 976

Martin Sendtner
Karl Zeitler

Simon Gallenberger
Philipp Dirsen

SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 2

924

1 944

Maximilian Fanderl
Maximilian Meyer
Andreas Peter
Adrian Kynast

aAauVvTh WNBR

IN

Bergschitzen Hexenagger 4
. SV Eichenlaub Hiuttenhausen 3
SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 2

SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 4

. SV St.Hubertus Thannhausen 2
. SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 3

Matthias Haselbauer
Michael StraBburger

. Emilia Heislbetz
. Antonia Dietz
. Simon Gallenberger

Xaver Hofmayer

: SV Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 3

: SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 4

231 Robert Pollinger
248 Thomas Peter
209 Jonathan Mayer
268 Maximilian Gaul
248 Gabriel Haselbauer
237 Matthias Haselbauer
248 Emilia Heislbetz
217 Jonas Heislbetz

: Bergschitzen Hexenagger 4
243 Antonia Dietz
241 Benjamin Pfaller
234 Andreas Klutzmann
206 Johanna Pfaller

w wwwww

2961
2754
2802
2821
2755
2428
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SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 4
SV Eichenlaub Hiittenhausen 3

SG St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 4
Bergschitzen Hexenagger 4

SV St.Hubertus Thannhausen 2

SV Eichenlaub Hiittenhausen 3

Seite 9

987,00
918,00
934,00
940,33
918,33
809,33

219
222
160
226

237
268
260
211

255
227
214
248

268 Ringe
268 Ringe
260 Ringe
255 Ringe
248 Ringe
248 Ringe



13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

25.
26.
27.

Johanna Pfaller
Martin Sendtner

. Maximilian Fanderl
10.
11.

Maximilian Meyer
Gabriel Haselbauer
Karl Zeitler
Andreas Peter
Lorenz Bohm
Benjamin Pfaller
Maximilian Gaul
Thomas Peter
Robert Pollinger
Philipp Dirsen
Andreas Klitzmann
Jonas Heislbetz
Joerg Le Gassa
Adrian Kynast
Nikolaus Pfaller
Lukas Bohm
Jonathan Mayer
Michelle Heislbetz

03

Bergschitzen Hexenagger 4

SV
SV
SV
SG
SV
SV
SV

St.Hubertus Thannhausen 2
Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 2
Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 2
St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 4
St.Hubertus Thannhausen 2
Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 2
Eichenlaub Hiittenhausen 3

Bergschitzen Hexenagger 4

SV
SV
SV
SV

Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 3
Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 3
Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 3
St.Hubertus Thannhausen 2

Bergschiutzen Hexenagger 4

SG
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SG

St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 4
Eichenlaub Hiittenhausen 3
Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 2
St.Hubertus Thannhausen 2
Eichenlaub Hittenhausen 3
Falkenhorst Jachenhausen 3
St.Sebastian Dietfurt 1895 4

248
248
243
241
237
237
234
231
227
226
222
219
217
214
211
209
206
206
199
160
122

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
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